CONEIXEMENT
1CULTURA

ESCOL/—\_I'S OLc

Ruta 3 MATI
(Eixample - Gracia - Sarria)

Contacte: Alberto Castro — Tel.609740274

7:20
7:25
7:30
7:31
7:32
7:35
7:40
7:40
7:45
7:50
7:50
7:55
8:00
8:02
8:00
8:05
8:05
8:10
8:20

Sra. Montse - Tel.647164091 (monitora)

Ronda St. Pau — Paral-lel (H. Garbi)
C. del Comte d’Urgell — C. Sepulveda
C. del Comte d’Urgell — C. Diputacio
C. del Comte d’Urgell — Consell de Cent
C. del Comte d’Urgell — C. Valencia
C. Aribau — C. Mallorca

C. Casanova — C. Paris

Tv. de Gracia- C. Balmes

Pl. Gal-la Placidia (Església)

Pl. Molina

Via Augusta — C. Muntaner

Via Augusta — C. Ganduxer

C. Vergos — C. Angli

Dr.Roux - Dr.Carulla

C. Vergos — C. Milanesat

Pl. Artos

C. Capita Arenas—Sta. Amélia

C. Capita Arenes — Pg. Manel Girona
ESCOLA THAU



CONEIXEMENT
1CULTURA

ESCOL/—\_I'S OLc

Ruta 3 TARDA
(Eixample - Gracia - Sarria)

Contacte: Sra. Montse - Tel.647164091 (monitora)

16:50
16:50
16:52
16:55
17:00
17:08
17:12
17:15
17:17
17:19
17:21
17:22
17:25
17:28
17:30
17:32
17:33
17:35
17:40
17:50

Església Caputxins

Sta. Amelia - Osi

Capita Arenas — Francesc Carbonell
Pg. Sant Joan Bosco — C. Francesc Carbonell
Pl. Artos

C. Calvet — C. Madrazo

Tv. de Gracia — C. Calvet

Tv. de Gracia — C. Muntaner
C.Aribau — Maria Cubi

C. Aribau — Via Augusta

C. Balmes — Madrazo

C. Balmes — Passat Tv. de Gracia
C. Balmes — Av.Diagonal (bus)

C. Balmes — C. Rossello

C. Balmes — C. Valéncia

Passeig de Gracia — C. Valéncia
Passeig de Gracia — C. Provenca
Gran de Gracia — Hotel Casa Fuster
Gran de Gracia —Tv. de Gracia

Pl. Lesseps



